PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liguor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally Il

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2007

CALENDAR YEAR 2006
% CHANGE 2006 TO 2007

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2007

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

27
315
433
1,231
2,133
792

24

4,962

148
493
56
94
500
83
26
922
133
62
77
30

86
2,081
615

17

20
151
190

5,793

420
325

3,080
29

55
874

55
4,849
15,604

18,064
-14

ADULTS
ARRESTED

52
198
208
146

70

691

29

19
22

86
113
66

12
1,035
17
76

42

139
156
43
1,476
51
23

116
187
3,712
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4,407

3,835
15

TEMPLE STATION
JUVENILES TOTAL
ARRESTED ARRESTED

0 9
0 8
14 66
23 221
49 257
67 213
6 76
0 0
159 850
1 30
1 20
5 27
1 87
27 140
15 81
0 12
43 1,078
2 19
1 77
3 6
6 48
0 1
0 139
2 158
49 92
18 1,494
4 55
0 23
0 0
7 123
16 203
201 3,913
2 2
13 13
0 0
1 5
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
16 20
376 4,783
360 4,195
4 14

TEMPLE STATION

~




